
SEMESTER I 

(7 e-modules)

SEMESTER II 

(7 e-modules)

SEMESTER III 

(7 e-modules)
TOTAL 

(Ksh) (Ksh) (Ksh)      (Ksh) 

A. Tuition Fees 56,300.00 48,300.00 48,300.00 152,900.00

Registration Fee 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00

Examination Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00

Online Orientation Fee 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00

Library Fee 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00

Certificate Verification Fee 1200.00 - - 1200.00

Caution Money Fee 5000.00 - - 5000.00

Identity Card Fee 500.00 - - 500.00

Quality Assurance (CUE) Fee 1000.00 - - 1000.00

Student Union Fees 500.00 - - 500.00

TOTAL 71,000.00 50,300.00 50,300.00 171,600.00

S/NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION 
SEMESTER I  

(7 e-modules)

SEMESTER II 

(7 e-modules)

SEMESTER III 

(4 e-modules)
TOTAL 

(Ksh) (Ksh) (Ksh)      (Ksh) 

A. Tuition Fees 56,300.00 48,300.00 35,600.00 140,200.00

Statutory Fees

Registration Fee 2,000.00 - 2,000.00

Examination Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00

Online Orientation Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00

Library Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00

Certificate Verification Fee - -

Caution Money Fee - -

Identity Card Fee 500.00 - 500.00

Quality Assurance (CUE) Fee - -

Student Union Fee 500.00 - 500.00

TOTAL 63,800.00 50,300.00 37,600.00 151,700.00

S/NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION 
SEMESTER I  

(7 e-modules)

SEMESTER II 

(7 e-modules)
SEMESTER III TOTAL 

S/NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION 

Statutory Fees

B.

FEES STRUCTURE FOR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (ARTS) PROGRAMME IN THE 

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN, DISTANCE AND E-LEARNING (ODeL)

SOUTH EASTERN KENYA UNIVERSITY

1.      YEAR ONE

PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS PROGRAMME (PSSP)

GRAND TOTAL 171,600.00

2.      YEAR TWO

3.      YEAR THREE

B.

151,700.00GRAND TOTAL



(Ksh) (Ksh) (Ksh)      (Ksh) 

A. Tuition Fees 56,300.00 48,300.00 104,600.00

Registration Fee 2,000.00 - 2,000.00

Examination Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

Online Orientation Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00

Library Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00

Certificate Verification Fee - - -

Caution Money Fee - - -

Identity Card Fee 500.00 - 500.00

Quality Assurance (CUE) Fee - - -

Student Union Fee 500.00 - 500.00

Teaching Practice Fee - - 22,500.00 22,500.00

63,800.00 50,300.00 22,500.00 136,600.00

ACCOUNT NAME BANK BRANCH

South Eastern Kenya University
National Bank of 

Kenya
SEKU

South Eastern Kenya University Equity Bank Ltd. Kitui

South Eastern Kenya University ABSA Bank Kitui

South Eastern Kenya University
Co-operative 

Bank
Kitui

South Eastern Kenya University
Kenya 

Commercial Bank
Kitui

South Eastern Kenya University Family Bank Kitui 072000038445

136,600.00

UNIVERSITY ACCOUNT NUMBER (S) FOR FEES PAYMENT

GRAND TOTAL

0102152862000

0720295920757

2021558152

01129300544600

1127693166

ACCOUNT NUMBER

TOTAL

TOTAL PROGRAMME FEES 459,900.00

Statutory Fees

B.

TEACHING 

PRACTICE


